
2024

Standard Times:
Auskick  Play 5:00pm & Under  08's 5:00pm

Under  10's 6:00pm

Round 1 - Friday 26th April:
All games at Hervey Bay Bombers - N.E. McLean Oval

Round 2 - Friday 3rd May:
All games at Bay Power - Keith Dunne Oval

Round 3 - Friday 10th May:
All games at Hervey Bay Bombers - N.E. McLean Oval

Round 4 - Friday 17th May:
All games at Maryborough Bears - Bear Park

Round 5 - Sunday 26th May:
All games at Bay Power - Keith Dunne Oval

Round 6 - Friday 31st May:
All games at Maryborough Bears - Bear Park

Round 7 - Friday 7th June:
All games at Hervey Bay Bombers - N.E. McLean Oval

Round 8 - Friday 14th June:
All games at Bay Power - Keith Dunne Oval

Round 9 - Friday 21st June:
All games at Maryborough Bears - Bear Park

Round 10 - Friday 28th June:
Bye Round - School Holidays

Round 11 - Friday 5th July:
Bye Round - School Holidays

Round 12 - Friday 12th July:
All games at Hervey Bay Bombers - N.E. McLean Oval

Round 13 - Friday 19th July:
All games at Bay Power - Keith Dunne Oval

Round 14 - Friday 26th July:
All games at Maryborough Bears - Bear Park

End of Season Carnival - Sunday 4th August:
VENUE TBD

MID SEASON CARNIVAL

Round 1 - Friday 26th April:
All games at Brothers Bulldogs - Brothers Sports Ground

Round 2 - Friday 3rd May:
All games at ATW Eagles - Frank Coulthard Oval

Round 3 - Friday 10th May:
All games at Brothers Bulldogs - Brothers Sports Ground

Round 4 - Friday 17th May:
All games at ATW Eagles - Frank Coulthard Oval

Round 5 - Sunday 26th May:
All games at Bay Power - Keith Dunne Oval

Round 6 - Friday 31st May:
All games at ATW Eagles - Frank Coulthard Oval

Round 7 - Friday 7th June:
All games at Brothers Bulldogs - Brothers Sports Ground

Round 8 - Friday 14th June:
All games at ATW Eagles - Frank Coulthard Oval

Round 9 - Friday 21st June:
All games at Brothers Bulldogs - Brothers Sports Ground

Round 10 - Friday 28th June:
Bye Round - School Holidays. 

Round 11 - Friday 5th July:
Bye Round - School Holidays.

Round 12 - Friday 12th July:
All games at Brothers Bulldogs - Brothers Sports Ground

Round 13 - Friday 19th July:
All games at ATW Eagles - Frank Coulthard Oval

Round 14 - Friday 26th July:
All games at Brothers Bulldogs - Brothers Sports Ground

End of Season Carnival - Sunday 4th August:
VENUE TBD

MID SEASON CARNIVAL


